SECO-LARM® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright © 2020 SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to
change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SD-969-x15Q_200130.docx
Armored Door Cords with Removable Covers
SD-969-M15Q/B Removable Covers, Bronze
SD-969-M15Q/S Removable Covers, Silver
SD-969-T15Q/B Pre-Wired Terminal Blocks, Bronze
SD-969-T15Q/S Pre-Wired Terminal Blocks, Silver
Features:
• Designed to carry wiring to conduct power to electric locks or
access systems
• Once mounted, simply remove cover to access. Door cord
stays in place. No need to remove from the door. Prevents
stripping of the screws and mounting points
• Surface-mounted
• Terminal blocks with pre-wired cables (8 connections) for
quick, easy, and secure installation (SD-969-T15Q only)
• Maximum current – 3A@30VAC/VDC (SD-969-T15Q only)
• 15” (39cm) Stainless steel armored cord
• Inside door-cord diameter: 5/16" (8mm)
• Outside door-cord diameter: 7/16" (11mm)
• Security screws (included) prevent tampering
• Available in bronze or silver finish
Specifications:
 Model SD-969-M15Q SD-969-T15Q
Cord length 15" (39cm)
Pre-wired terminal block No Yes
Maximum current N/A 3A@30VAC/VDC
Construction Stainless-steel armored
Outside diameter 7/16" (11mm)
Inside diameter 5/16" (8mm)
End cap dimensions 23/16"x7/8"x19/16 " (55x22x40 mm)
SD-969-M15Q/B
SD-969-T15Q/S
Armored Door Cord
with Plastic End Caps
SD-969-A18Q
• Mounting screws included
• Surface-mounted
• Inside door-cord diameter: 5/16" (8mm)
• 16" (41cm) Stainless-Steel armored cable
• Silver finish
Armored Door Cord
with Die-Cast Aluminum End Caps
SD-969-S18Q
• Mounting screws included
• Surface-mounted
• Inside door-cord diameter: 5/16" (8mm)
• 17" (43cm) Stainless-Steel armored cable
• Silver finish
Also Available from SECO-LARM: